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STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

| OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number:
Estimated average burden

3235-0287

obligations may continue. See hours per response: 05
Instruction 1(b). Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934
or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person” 2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol ?éﬁelzlitiolrshipl_ofEle)porting Person(s) to Issuer
eck all applicable
VANETON INTERNATIONAL INC PHILLIPS VAN HEUSEN CORP /DE/ [ ,
PVH ] Director X 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
(Last) (First) (Middle) below) below)
3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
ROAD TOWN
4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)
(Street) X  Form filed by One Reporting Person
TORTOLA D8 ) )
Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person
(City) (State) (Zip)

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

and 5)

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and Securities Form: Direct of Indirect
(Month/Dayl/Year) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reponed_ (Instr. 4)
Code |V Amount ES; o | price '(I;:‘asr::a;gg:(:;
Common Stock, par value $1 09/07/2005 S 73,300 D $32.9 3,358,737 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/07/2005 S 20,300 D | $32.91 3,338,437 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/07/2005 S 13,500 D | $32.92 3,324,937 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/07/2005 S 21,100 D | $32.93 3,303,837 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/07/2005 S 6,700 D | $32.94 3,297,137 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/07/2005 S 12,000 D | $32.95 3,285,137 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/07/2005 S 200 D | $32.96 3,284,937 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/07/2005 S 1,700 D | $32.97 3,283,237 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/07/2005 S 1,000 D | $32.98 3,282,237 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/07/2005 S 200 D | $32.99 3,282,037 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 25,700 D $32.9 3,256,337 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 800 D | $3291 3,255,537 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 29,700 D |$32.92 3,225,837 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 1,100 D | $32.93 3,224,737 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 12,600 D $33 3,212,137 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 1,500 D | $33.01 3,210,637 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 1,900 D | $33.02 3,208,737 D®
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 2,600 D | $33.03 3,206,137 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 3,500 D | $33.04 3,202,637 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 3,000 D | $33.05 3,199,637 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 6,500 D $33.1 3,193,137 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 11,700 D | $33.11 3,181,437 DM
Common Stock, par value $1 09/08/2005 S 2,200 D | $33.12 3,179,237 DM
Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)
1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction 3A. Deemed 4. 5. Number | 6. Date Exercisable and | 7. Title and 8. Price of | 9. Number of 10. 11. Nature
Derivative | Conversion | Date Execution Date, | Transaction | of Expiration Date Amount of Derivative | derivative Ownership | of Indirect
Security or Exercise | (Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | Derivative | (Month/Dayl/Year) Securities Security Securities Form: Beneficial
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Dayl/Year) | 8) Securities Underlying (Instr. 5) Beneficially Direct (D) | Ownership
Derivative Acquired Derivative Owned or Indirect | (Instr. 4)
Security (A) or Security (Instr. 3 Following () (Instr. 4)
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D) Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3,4 (Instr. 4)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000942983
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0000078239

Talble Il - Derivative jecurities tht ired, Disposed of,trr Be 1%'&"1/ Owned
(e.g., puts, dalls, Warrants,| options, ¢onvertible seg wut&s)
1. Title pf 2. 3 Transaction 3A. Degmed Qode v BANumM®r ExB_m's_Ehhc:ka and | Titlétle|aBlares 8. P_ricq of | 9. I\!umper of 10. | 11. Nature
Bmla;&tior ofBespsaspsnomthaleear) if any o Ct‘;de (Instr. | Derivative (Mgn:I';IDayIY;ar) Securitfgs Secu;i‘;y Secu:!‘ti_es Form: " Ben(:ficia_l‘
1(I|:ﬁ]tg.§§ )shareg%%??a\?{fl]v%d directly by Vaneton Inte 'gla 10na ﬁl’;’cY?‘a‘")w%? Owner" of the;s\%‘éﬁ%é%ﬁd indirectly by Dr. Richard Lee, %:ﬁ@gg{%gof Vanet&ll?fltl'f'efr"l)lationgﬁmfc:]cmlIy E:r;(:::lSeD():t :I)r‘:vsrt‘fr:)h P
Remark4_8ecunty | | | (A) or Security (Instr. 3 | Following | (1) (Instr. 4) |
Disposed and 4) Reported
of (D PR
(.n(str)_ 3,4 Dr Richard Lee, Dlrector (.n509/09/2005
and 5
) Dr. Richard Lee& 09/09/2005
** Signature of Reporfing Person Date
Reminder: Report on a separate line for eaclj class of securities|benefigially owned directly for indirectly. Amount
* |f the form s filed by mofe than one reportirjg person, see Instfuction ﬁ:‘mber
** |ntentional misstatemerjts or omissions of facts constitute Fed iolatigns Se¢ D8t&).S.C. 1 (Hxarrdtikﬂ‘l .S.C. 78#fa).
£ s ot < A T olgheres

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.



